POS

1 89
2 18
3 97
4 61
5 73
6 16
7 71
8 86
9 76
10 115
11 113
12 110
13 63
14 84
15 23
16 28
17 91
18 93
19 25
20 82
21 67
22 21
23 33
24 68
25 112
26 69
27 24
28 20
29 81
30 75
31 17
32 53
33 60
34 40
35 55
36 103
37 70
38 77
39 46
40 19
41 114
42 38
43 80
44 96
45 36
46 88
47 42
48 90
49 26
50 30
51 74
52 79
53 104
54 52
55 66

PETT ATLETA

BRUNIER THIERRY
QUENDOZ SAVINO
JUNOD MASSIMO
NORBIATO ALBERTO
CHUC LAURENT
MERIVOT DIEGO
SABA MICHELE
ZUBLENA YANICK
ATTARDI FABRIZIO
CIANFLONE FABRIZIO
SAPINET DAVIDE
RAVICCHIO DIEGO
COURTIL JEAN
GIANNELLI EMANUELE
PIGLIACELLI MORENO
DOMATTI ANDREA
FRUTAZ LUCA
BESENVAL CORRADO
SCIEGHI MATTEO
LOMBARD EZIO
FASSY ALEX

GIFUNI ALFONSO
BARAILLER FEDERICA
TRIGLIA EROS

REAN FABIO

VALLET CLAIRE
HENRY MASSIMO
GALIA MICHEL

DE MATTEIS PIER LUIGI
CURRELI FAUSTO
GRAPPEIN ALI
CUNEAZ ROBERTA
PONT MARCELLA
CHABOD CARLO
VILLANESE FRANCO
VENTRICE MORENO

TREVISAN SARA MARIA CAROLINA

VAYR PIOVA ALESSANDRA
PEREGO ALESSANDRO
TROMPETTO DANILO
NIRTA ROBERTO

BENETTI ASTERIO
DELFINO CATERINA
DESANDRe VALERIE
VALLET CHANTAL
VERDERIO ENRICO
CASTELLO PIETRO
BOSONIN ENRICA

PLATI LUIGI

PARISE NICO

BETEMPS MASSIMO
BIDESE SABRINA
COQUILLARD ANNIE
LANZONE ELIO COSTANZO
OLLIER EDMEA
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iRunning

14" LA TRAVERSO TORGNOLEINTSE
Torgnon - 29/07/2018

ANNO CAT

1997
1968
1971
1982
1984
1973
1972
1998
1968
1982
1976
1983
1976
1978
1986
1980
1974
1970
1983
1970
1976
1950
1987
1989
1990
1994
1963
1972
1958
1968
1970
1972
1985
1952
1966
1964
1987
1976
1962
1960
1960
1963
1966
1995
1972
1967
1965
1966
1955
1974
1961
1969
1983
1960
1964

Sen-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Sen-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Sen-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.D-M
Sen-F
Sen-M
Sen-M
Sen-F
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.A-F
Sen-F
Mst.D-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Sen-F
Mst.A-F
Mst.C-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-F
Sen-F
Mst.A-F
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-F
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.A-F
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-F

OO0
[=]567r=a

GARA ADULTI

COD
AO013
AO006
AO007
AO013
AO013
AO006
AO001
AO013
AO003
AO006
AO006
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO003
AO013
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO013
AO028
GE111
AO007
AO006
AO006
AO028
AO006
AO006
AO006
TOO058
AO006
AO004
AO006
AO006
AO013
AO006
AO001
AO006
AO004
AO013
AO006
TO092
AO006
AO013
AO006
MI516
A060186
AO007
AO006
RUNCARD
AO006
AO001
AO006
TO092
AO007

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE

FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ASD INRUN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI
UISP A.S.D. SESIA RUNNING

FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT

RISULTATO
01.00.53
01.01.07
01.02.32
01.02.40
01.03.31
01.03.45
01.04.04
01.04.34
01.05.25
01.05.29
01.06.11
01.06.31
01.06.48
01.07.03
01.07.26
01.09.37
01.09.47
01.10.51
01.10.55
01.11.02
01.11.09
01.11.18
01.11.39
01.12.01
01.12.28
01.12.31
01.12.41
01.12.53
01.13.05
01.13.50
01.14.06
01.14.45
01.15.13
01.16.44
01.16.49
01.16.55
01.17.15
01.17.49
01.18.01
01.18.08
01.18.42
01.20.14
01.21.06
01.22.12
01.22.12
01.22.56
01.22.59
01.24.05
01.24.29
01.24.53
01.24.56
01.26.02
01.26.06
01.26.16
01.27.30
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56 27  MARIOTTI STEFANO
57 87  BUFFO GIAN CARLO

58 59  GIOVANETTO ARMANDO
59 108 MELOTTI MASSIMO

60 109 LUSTRISSY CARLO

61 32  VERTHUY AMATO LIVIO

62 57 FERRARIO STEFANO

63 62 TORTONE GEROLAMO

64 41  BERRONE PAOLO

65 65  BOFFA SANDALINA ROBERTA
66 49  CARERERITA

67 48  BIAVA VERONIQUE

68 78  NASSO VALENTINA

69 102 PESSION ANNA

70 22  OLIVIERI IVANA

71 31  COLABELLO AMALIA MARIA
72 29  BIANCHEDI GIANCARLO

73 107 MILLIERY ROBERTO

74 39  INZAGHI GIORGIO

75 101 SOMMAGGIO GRAZIELLA
76 56  MERIVOT MARCELLO

77 106  GIGLIO VALENTINA

78 34  ZAMPAFLORA

79 99  PELLEREI MARIELLA

Totale atleti: 79

POS PETT ATLETA

37 PERARDI STEFANO

95 VILLANESE MATHIEU
100  MILANI MARTINA

85 FRUTAZ CLAIRE

54 OREILLER REMY

43 GOYET KIRSTEN

44 CELESIA CLOE TERESA

Totale atleti: 7

~No b WN P

POS PETT ATLETA

83 LOMBARD EFREM

45 CRETIER MATHIEU

92 FRUTAZ NICOLAS

72 STEVENIN ELISA

51 DUCLAIR ISOLDE ADELAIDE

Totale atleti: 5

a b W NP

POS PETT ATLETA

94 VILLANESE JEAN-XAVIER
58 GRANGE WALLIS

111  BAGNOD YAEL

50 VICARI AXELLE

98 CLAP MATHIEU

105 SEGOR LAURA

35 TURINO ALESSIO

a7 ALLIOD ANNET

Totale atleti: 8

o ~NOoO O WNPR

POS PETT ATLETA
1 4 GIOVANETTO NICCOLO
2 2 LORENZI CHIARA

Totale atleti: 2
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iRunning

1970
1965
1961
1972
1966
1951
1969
1953
1955
1977
1966
1973
1982
1965
1957
1956
1952
1961
1955
1959
1963
1969
1950
1948

Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.B-M
Mst.D-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.B-F
Mst.A-F
Mst.A-F
Mst.B-F
Mst.B-F
Mst.B-F
Mst.D-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.C-M
Mst.B-F
Mst.C-M
Mst.A-F
Mst.B-F
Mst.B-F

VA373
RUNCARD
AO003
AO007
AO007
AO013
RUNCARD
AO006
TO200
AO006
AO006
AO006
AO001
AO006
GE020
AO013
AO007
AO007
MI552
TO271
AO006
B010196
AO004
A140340

FIDAL POL. AIROLDI ORIGGIO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL BASE RUNNING

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D.
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN

FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL G.S. MONTESTELLA

FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D.

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L.
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

GARA ESORDIENTI

ANNO CAT

2007 Eso-M
2007 Eso-M
2007 Eso-F
2007 Eso-F
2007 Eso-M
2007 Eso-F
2007 Eso-F

COoD

TOO042
AO003
AO001
AO006
AO007
AO004
AO004

GARA RAGAZZI

ANNO CAT

2005 Rag-M
2006 Rag-M
2005 Rag-M
2006 Rag-F
2006 Rag-F

COD

AO013
AO013
AO004
AO003
AO003

GARA CADETTI

ANNO CAT cop
2003 Cad-M  AO003
2004 Cad-M  AO004
2004 Cad-M  AO003
2003 Cad-F  AO006
2003 Cad-M  AO003
2003 Cad-F  AO006
2004 Cad-M  AO003
2004 Cad-F  AO006
GARA ALLIEVI
ANNO CAT cop
2001 AIkM  AO013
2001 AllF AO004
OEF0]
[=]37r=

SOCIETA
FIDAL ATLETICA RIVAROLO

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA
FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA

SOCIETA
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI

01.28.00
01.28.45
01.30.14
01.30.17
01.31.05
01.31.08
01.33.20
01.33.37
01.33.39
01.36.04
01.37.11
01.37.11
01.38.09
01.39.36
01.42.20
01.45.42
01.48.10
01.48.44
01.52.36
01.53.48
01.55.07
01.57.35
02.11.41
02.37.36

RISULTATO
00.03.43
00.03.56
00.04.08
00.04.10
00.04.14
00.04.27
00.04.42

RISULTATO
00.06.38
00.07.16
00.08.20
00.08.30
00.09.45

RISULTATO
00.14.39
00.14.44
00.15.20
00.15.39
00.16.47
00.17.10
00.18.48
00.19.42

RISULTATO
00.19.28
00.25.17
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GARA JUNIORES

POS PETT ATLETA ANNO CAT COD SOCIETA RISULTATO
1 1 BARAVEX IVAN 2000 Jun-M AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 00.21.16
2 3 GLAREY REBECCA 1999 Jun-F AO028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 00.26.43

Totale atleti: 2

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 AO006 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA SANT'ORSO AOSTA 36
2 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 15
3 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 10
4 AO007 FIDAL ATL. ZERBION ST-VINCENT CHAT 9
5 AO004 FIDAL ATLETICA SANDRO CALVESI 8
6 AO001 FIDAL ATLETICA COGNE AOSTA 5
7 AO028 FIDAL ASD INRUN 3
8 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 3
9 TO092 FIDAL LIB. FORNO SERGIO BENETTI 2
10 A060186 UISP A.S.D. SESIA RUNNING 1
11 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 1
12 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 1
13 GEO020 FIDAL EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A.S.D. 1
14 GE111 FIDAL CAMBIASO RISSO RUNNING TEAM GE 1
15 MI516 FIDAL AMICI DELLO SPORT BRIOSCO-MI 1
16 MI552 FIDAL G.S. MONTESTELLA 1
17 TO042 FIDAL ATLETICA RIVAROLO 1
18 TO058 FIDAL G. P. DILETT. TAPPOROSSO 1
19 TO200 FIDAL BASE RUNNING 1
20 TO271 FIDAL TEAM MARATHON S.S.D. 1
21 VA373 FIDAL POL. AIROLDI ORIGGIO 1

Totale atleti: 103
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